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Navn

Tiril Overbg

Anne Aasbrein Gaustad
Ingeborg Senderud

Emil @ien Brathen
Tobias Paulsen Jovik
Lars Johansen

Hicabi Karaahmet
Jesper Gylstrem-Johnsen
Emilie Senderud

Tollef Qverbg

Vetle Petterge Brendlien
Jorgen Gylstrgm

Viktor @vergaard-Skiold
Trygve Hgrsand

Melissa Karaahmet
Magnus Hagen Borgen
Noah Gylstrgm-Johnsen
Inger Aasbrein Gaustad
Jgrgen Johansen
Mathea Paulsen Jovik
Noa B. Pettersen

Emrik Ottinsen-Asen
Ida Hagen Borgen
Hanna Elise Gylstroam
Herman Gjelten
Andreas Hagen Lundsbakken
Andreas Brathen

Astrid Mathilde Aasbrein Gaustad
Oda Hgrsand

Thomas Nydal

Hans Hagrsand

Theo Storaune-Flagstad

Karoline Nydal
Marta Hgrsand
Maja Jsthagen

Haakon Hagen Lundsbakken

36 startende
36 fullfarte

Klasse

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2020

2020

G/J 7 (1.klasse)
G/J 7 (1.klasse)
G/ 7 (1.klasse)
G/J 7 (1.klasse)
G/ 7 (1.klasse)
G/J 7 (1.klasse)
G/J 7 (1.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 8 (2.klasse)
G/J 9 (3.klasse)
G/J 9 (3.klasse)
G/J 10 (4.klasse)
G/J 10 (4.klasse)
G/J 10 (4.klasse)
G/J 10 (4.klasse)
G/J 10 (4.klasse)
G/J 10 (4.klasse)
G/J 11 (5.klasse)
G/J 11 (5.klasse)
G/ 11 (5.klasse)

G/J 13 (7 klasse)
G/J 13 (7 klasse)
G/J 13 (7 klasse)

G/J 12 (6.klasse)

Distanse
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
300m
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

2km
2km
2km

2km

Tid
3:42.8
9:33.0
6:43.3
3:13.9
8:34.6
5:39.5
7:10.5
9:19.9

10:22.7
11:02.5
6:15.7
6:40.5
10:13.3
6:55.5
8:56.8
6:53.4
8:01.2
5:21.5
10:52.9
6:23.7
7:58.5
5:15.4
6:29.5
5:10.1
4:11.7
5:29.9
7:21.5
4:35.5
4:56.4
6:45.7
4:28.2
6:01.0

10:00.3
10:39.9
19:16.8

10:41.5



